Summary Report

AssureVision

1. How do you feel about your Eye Examination?

N/A: 4.49%

Satisfied: 8.43%

Very Satisfied

Satisfied

Neither Satisfied or Dissatisfied
Dissatisfied

N/A

Very Satisfied: 87.08%

8.43% I
0.00%
0.00%
4.49% I

Total Responses

Skipped

155

178

Page1/9



2. I was treated Professionally by the Attending Optician.

Disagree: 0.56%

Neither Agree or Disagree: 0.56%

Agree: 98.87%

Neither Agree or Disagree 0.56% ’ 1

Disagree 0.56% ’ 1
Total Responses 177
Skipped 1
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3. Based on my personal criteria, I was offered a wide selection of

Eye Glasses.

N/A: 32.77%

Disagree: 1.13%

Neither Agree or Disagree: 5.08%

Agree 61.02% |

Neither Agree or Disagree 5.08% I

Disagree 1.13%

N/A 32.77% -

Total Responses

Skipped

Agree: 61.02%

108

58

177
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4. Based on my criteria, I was offered a wide selection of lens

options.

N/A: 25.57%

Disagree: 1.70%

Neither Agree or Disagree: 9.66% Agree: 63.07%

Agree 63.07% - 111

Neither Agree or Disagree 9.66% I 17

Disagree 1.70% | 3

N/A 25.57% - 45
Total Responses 176
Skipped 2
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5. I was explained my Insurance benefits as it relates to me.

N/A: 9.60%

Disagree: 1.69%

Neither Agree or Disagree: 5.65% \

Agree: 83.05%

Agree 83.05% _ 147

Neither Agree or Disagree 5.65% I 10

Disagree 1.69% I 3

N/A 9.60% I 17
Total Responses 177
Skipped 1
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6. The Office had a very Professional Appearance.

Neither Agree or Disagree: 1.69% \

Agree: 98.31%

Neither Agree or Disagree 1.69% | 3

Disagree 0.00% 0
Total Responses 177
Skipped 1
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7. I will return to AssureVision for my future Optical Needs.

Neither Agree or Disagree: 3.98% \

Agree: 96.02%

Neither Agree or Disagree 3.98% I 7

Disagree 0.00% 0
Total Responses 176
Skipped 2
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8. I will recommend AssureVision to my family and friends.

Neither Agree or Disagree: 7.39% \

Agree: 92.61%

Neither Agree or Disagree 7.39% I 13

Disagree 0.00% 0
Total Responses 176
Skipped 2
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9. Would you care to comment on your visit to AssureVision?

Yes: 50.31% No: 49.69%

No 49.69% - 81

Yes 50.31% 82
Total Responses 163
Skipped 15
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